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St. John’s Early Learning Center
2023 -2024 School Calendar

11,12

13
14
15
25

10
13-17
22,23,24

18-31

19-23

21
28,29

1-5
22
29, 30

1-3
24,27

15 Minute Orientation Appointments (letter

to follow)

Meet and Greet Picnic (invitation to follow)

4s First day of class
2s & 3s First day of class
Yom Kippur- No School

Columbus Day-No School
Veteran’s Day-No School

Parent Conferences
Thanksgiving Recess-No School
WINTER Recess-No School
WINTER Recess-No School
Classes resume

Martin Luther King Jr.-No School

Mid-Winter Recess—-No School

Staff Development-No School
Spring Recess-No School

Spring Recess-No School
Passover- No School

Parent Conferences

Parent Conferences
Memorial Day-No School

Last Day of School



