St. John's Early Learning Center 2023 -2024 School Calendar

<u>September</u>		
Mon, Tue	11,12	15 Minute Orientation Appointments (letter to follow)
Wednesday	13	Meet and Greet Picnic (invitation to follow)
Thursday	14	4s First day of class
Friday	15	2s & 3s First day of class
Monday	25	Yom Kippur- No School
<u>October</u>		
Monday	9	Columbus Day-No School
<u>November</u>		
Friday	10	Veteran's Day-No School
Mon-Fri	13-17	Parent Conferences
Wed,Thur,Fri	22,23,24	Thanksgiving Recess-No School
<u>December</u>		
Mon-Sun	18-31	WINTER Recess-No School
<u>January</u>		
Monday	1	WINTER Recess-No School
Tuesday	2	Classes resume
Monday	15	Martin Luther King JrNo School
<u>February</u>		
Mon-Fri	19-23	Mid-Winter Recess-No School
<u>March</u>		
Wednesday	21	Staff Development-No School
Thur, Friday	28,29	Spring Recess-No School
<u>April</u>		
Mon-Fri	1-5	Spring Recess-No School
Mon	22	Passover- No School
Mon,Tue	29, 30	Parent Conferences
<u>May</u>		
Wed-Fri	1-3	Parent Conferences
Fri, Mon	24,27	Memorial Day-No School
<u>June</u>		
Wednesday	5	Last Day of School